Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung | Winter 2023/2024

TA MTV Ludwigsburg (20112)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiltig, 19.10.2023

Anlage
Brinner Straf3e 11, 71638 Ludwigsburg

Sportwart/in
Hinze, Amrei
T 0152 38976521 Amrei.Hinze@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Hekmann, Mihaela
T 0174 3472773 mihaela.hekmann@gmx.de
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Junioren U15 1 (4er)
MF: Antoine Pietu
m 0175 5827121; sylvain_pietu@yahoo.de
Junioren U15 2 (4er)
MF: Noah Schray
m 0176 44697611; uli.schray@googlemail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Zollhoéfer, Danny
Heger, Fynn
Schill, Wolfgang
Bausch, Timo
Schnell, Luca
Nuber, Lukas
Pietu, Antoine
Scherrieble, David
Laible, Simon
Schray, Noah
Matthis, Timo
Fuchs, Bennet
Sieber, Valentin
Kern, Julian
Mertel, Lennert
Wallisser, Philipp
Hansel, Maxim

Rivera Garcia, Nicolas

Schray, Paul
Pietu, Kalin
Rostek, Theo

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10905323
11090510
11082590
11163601
10914603
11084264
11093701
11090509
10912069
11152300
11160766
11154952
11163811
11001288
11093703
10909224
10912677
11207164
11300203
11307735
11307909

LK DR Info
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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